Instruction Manual
MMCX Probe Series
with Universal BNC Interface
Up to 1 GHz, <4pF
±42Vpk, 60V DC
DE | EN
MMCX Probe Series - Instruction Manual
2

Scope of Delivery
A power supply and referring connection cable are required for the active probe models only. See
chapter “Ordering Information” to review the selection.
1x MMCX Probe
1x Adaptor FF-SQ-MMCX MMCX to 2x 0.025'' (0.635mm) socket, -40°C to +125°C
1x P25-2 Pico Hook™ red, for use with FF-SQ-MMCX5
1x P25-0 Pico Hook™ black, for use with FF-SQ-MMCX5
1x Instruction Manual
n/a
1x Factory Calibration Certificate (only with active probe model MMCX-A1025)
n/a
1x 890-520-900 Power supply cable (0.6 m), (only with active probe model MMCX-A1025)
The accessories for this probe series have been safety tested.
Do not use any other accessories or power supplies than what is recommended.
Ordering Information
Step 1: Select Base Probe
MMCX-P0725 Passive probe with MMCX input, 700MHz, 42V peak, 25:1, 1.2m cable
length, calibration certificate not included
MMCX-P0610 Passive probe with MMCX input, 600MHz, 42V peak, 10:1, 1.2m cable
length, calibration certificate not included
MMCX-P0610-RO Passive probe with MMCX input, 600MHz, 42V peak, 10:1, 1.2m cable
length, calibration certificate not included, dividing factor read-out function
MMCX-A1025 Active probe with MMCX input, 1GHz, 42V peak, 25:1, 1.2m cable length,
calibration certificate included, power supply and connection cable required
and need to be ordered separately